
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

1 MAMTA DÉCOR 07-03-2024                  65,62,689.00 -                           -                 -                   -                   -                -                     -                     -                      65,62,689.00              -                      
2 GANESH TRADING CO 05-03-2024                     2,78,952.00 -                           -                 -                   -                   -                -                     -                     -                      2,78,952.00                 -                      
3 SURAJ WATER SUPPLIERS 05-03-2024                     3,17,850.00 -                           -                 -                   -                   -                -                     -                     -                      3,17,850.00                 -                      

4 MAJASWADI SARVODAY 
NAGAR

21-03-2024               6,12,99,859.00 -                           -                 -                   -                   -                -                     -                     -                      6,12,99,859.00           -                      

6,84,59,350.00             -                           -                      6,84,59,350.00          

Date of commencement of CIRP: 21st February,2024
List of creditors as on: 09.04.2024

Details of claim admitted

Total

Annexure-IX

Sl. No. Name of creditor
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if 
any

Details of claim received

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Name of the corporate debtor: Acme Realties Private Limited 


